Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

Taramoa Ozzy's First Class
Taramoa Ozzy's Quintessa
Taramoa Ozzy's Turn The Page
Taramoa Ozzy's Tuxedo

Taramoa Ozzys Puffin

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Dec-2020
19-Oct-2022
12-Aug-2021
10-Oct-2022

13-Oct-2023

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Mare

Reg
AIM00799
AIM00796
AIM00797
AIM00798

AIM00960

Dam

Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class
Taramoa Shineys Precious
Taramoa Southern Sweeti
Taramoa Shineys Stately Glo

Taramoa Magics Penelope
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Tallowood Park Elusive Catch (IMP AUS) (2016)

Damsire

Winners Circle Kismet (IMP USA)
Lucky Four Shiney Shoes (IMP USA)
Taramoa Slams Southern Man
Lucky Four Shiney Shoes (IMP USA)

Gold Medal Magic of Little Ridge

https:/lequineregistry.net



